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Academic Calendar - IT, tir & IV Year 
(2024 - 2025 Even Semester) 

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

        
    
  

  

    

  

      

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Date Day Events | 

01.01.2025 ] Wednesday | New Year - Holiday 

92.01.2025 | Thursday | Reopening for II & III Year 

05.01.2025 | Sunday _| Holiday 

06.01.2025 - 7 Monday Reopening for IV Year 

12.01.2025 | Sunday | Holiday 

13.01.2025 Monday Additional Holiday 

14.01.2025 | Tuesday / 

15.01.2025 | Wednesday | Pongal Holidays | 

"46.01.2025 | Thursday 

| 19.01.2025 Sunday _| Holiday 

26.01.2025 | Sunday Republic Day-Holiday _       
 



  

    

    

    

      

  

  
    

  

  
                                        

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

MON : TUE WED THU. FRI 

T [ 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 iz 13 14 

17 18 19 20 Pal 

oy 

24 25 26 27 28 

Date Day Events 

02.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

08.02.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday 

09.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

11.02.2025 Tuesday _| Thaipoosam - Holiday 

16.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.02.2025 Monday Commencement of First Internal Assessment     
  

———_____-y



  

  

      

  
    

    
  

    

        

    

  

  
  

  
                        

    
  

Date | Day Events | 
  

01.03.2025 Saturday | Completion of First Internal Assessment 
| | | . 4 

02.03.2025 Sunday __ Holiday 
  

  

08.03.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday 
fom 
  

| 

+ 

| 

i a 
| 

| 09.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 
  

16.03.2025 Sunday __ Holiday 
== be ug 

22.03.2025 Saturday Seminar Day for II & III Year 

  

  

| 23.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 
  

30.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 
      |     31.03.2025 == Monday Ramzan - Holiday 

i 
  

 



  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  
  
  

  
    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

Date Day Events 

06.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 

07.04.2025 Monday Panguni Pongal - Holiday 

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jeyanthi - Holiday 

13.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 

14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year - Holiday — 

15.04.2025 Tuesday 
= “ Second Internal Assessment 

24.04.2025 Thursday 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

19.04.2025 Saturday Holiday 

20.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 

27.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 

28.04.2025 Monday Commencement of Model Practical Examination 
   



  
  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

          

Date Day Events 

01.05.2025 Thursday May Day - Holiday 

Completion of Model Practical Examination & Last 
03.05.2025 Saturday 

Working Day 
+ | 

04.05.2025 Sunday Holiday 

05.05.2025 Monday 
- - End Semester Practical Examination 

| 09.05.2025 Friday | | | 

10.05.2025 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday 

11.05.2025 Sunday Holiday 

12.05.2025 Monday _| Madurai Kallazhar Thiruvizha - Holiday 
+ 4 

13.05.2025 Tuesday Commencement of End Semester Theory Exam 
_| 

| 18.05.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.05.2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday - Holiday 

25.05.2025 Sunday Holiday   
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